{with company stamp if applicable}

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

: 1 8/1 8/1 8rVC00 1020693
: t7 .IAN 2019

CLAIM NO
DATE

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

L/We, ISLAND RECOVERY SERVICES confirmed acceptance from NUs LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or the owner YM 6973M the sum of Singapore Dollars

FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY NINE
ONLY. ($4,207.49) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all
propefty losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
in respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to
become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving, YP